•	RE .	
	Form 51 (A.15)5 (Nev. 03-09) O(15) No. 0651-062 (exp. 03/31/2009) 04 - 20	-2010 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office
	NPR 1 8 2010 E	
	To the Director of the U.S. Patent at 10359	95121 Sucuments or the new address(es) below.
	1. Nami Posconveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(les)
	GAO, HUA	Name: BRADSHAW MEDICAL, FUC
5	6 (10,)1011	Internal Address
\simeq	. /	
\ c	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X	
7	O. Nature of conveyance Locution Date(s).	Circli Address: 5732 95 1905
1/(Execution Date(s) 1714R 1, 2010	
5	Assignment Merger	an Ida lacus
	Security Agreement Change of Name	City: 16 1.105 14 6.
	Joint Research Agreement	State: 10/1
į	Government Interest Assignment	Country: 115F1 Zip: 53144
	Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: 1/5F7 Zip: 53/44
	Otilei	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
	4. Application or patent number(s): This document is being filed together with a new application	
	A. Patent Application No.(s) 29/349083 B. Patent No.(s)	
	MEDICAL ROOLOTTER	
		APR - 2 2010
	Additional numbers attached? Yes X No	
	5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents
	Name	, i.e.
	AKTHOK J. HANDIMANN	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$
	Internal Address: 222 White Sand Lane Racine, Wi 53402	-
		Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	Street Address:	Enclosed
		None required (government interest not affecting titie)
	City:	8. Payment Information
	State:Zip:	
	Finne Number. 262-639-3398	
	Fax Number:	Deposit Account Number
		Authorized User Name
	Email Address:	
	9. Signature: Anthropy Signature	3/30/10
	1 - 2	
İ	Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:

Name of Person Signing

Sheet, attachments, and docume

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faved to (574) 273-0140, or melled to:

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

ASSIGNMENT.

ARTHUR J. HANSMANN ATTORNEY AT LAW

RTHUR J. HANSMANN 222 White Sand Lane Racine, W1 53402

a citizen of the United States, residing at 3400 N. PORT WASHINGTON 1920 FOR PONT, Wh 25317 have invented certain new and useful

improvements in

MEDICAL ROO COTTER

for which I have executed an

application for Letters Patent of the United States, of even date herewith; and

WHEREAS, BRADSHAW MERICAL, INC.
5732 955 AVE, KENOSIM, WISSIAF
is desirous of obtaining the entire right, title and interest in, to and under the said improvements and the said application:

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) to me in hand paid, and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I, the said

have sold, assigned, transferred and set over, and by these presents do hereby sell, assign, transfer and set over, unto the said

its successors, legal representatives and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in, to and under the said improvements, and the said application and all divisions, renewals and continuations thereof, and all Letters Patent of the United States which renewals and continuations thereof, and all Letters Patent of the United States which may be granted thereon and all reissues and extensions thereof, and all applications for Letters Patent which may hereafter be filed for said improvements in any country or countries foreign to the United States, and all Letters Patent which may be granted for said improvements in any country or countries foreign to the United States and all extensions, renewals and reissues thereof; and I hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents of the United States, and any Official of any country or countries foreign to the United States, whose duty it is to issue patents on applications as aforesaid, to issue all Letters Patent for said improvements to the said

BRADS HAW MEDICAL, TNG, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, in accordance with the terms of this

AND I HEREBY covenant that I have full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that I have not executed, and will not execute, any agreement in conflict herewith.

AND I HEREBY further covenant and agree that I will communicate to the said Company, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, any facts known to me respecting said improvements, and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths, and generally do everything possible to aid the said Company, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said improvements in all countries.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I hereunto set my hand and seal this 157

day of March, 2010
State of Wisconsin County of Kenesha

On this 1st day of March, 2010, before me, a Notary

Public in and for the State and County aforesaid, personally appeared______

person of that name, who signed and scaled the foregoing instrument, and he acknowledged the same to be his free act and deed.

Karen M. Squeres Notary Public.

PATENT REEL: 024262 FRAME: 0533

RECORDED: 04/02/2010